時 尚 導 航 ， 完 美 呈 現 。
Navigate with style, Perfectly poise.
Navigation Switches Series
Feature
• Easily connected by socket connector.
• Durable,vivid LED illumination.
• Choice of colored caps.
• Choice of painted colored caps.

m
10  9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
How to order
※Color is subject to actual product.
※We provide Laser Marking service.
Blue LED /
Paint White Cap
with Laser marking
SPD5K-AM014
Red LED /
Paint Black Cap
with Laser marking
SPD5K-AM006
SW1
SW3
SW5
SW4
FunctionPin
1
2
3
4
5
SW COM.
SW 1 N.O.
SW 2 COM.
SW 2 N.O.
SW 3 COM.
FunctionPin
6
7
8
9
10
SW 3 N.O.
SW 4 COM.
SW 4 N.O.
SW 5 COM.
SW 5 N.O.
FunctionPin
1
2
3
4
5
LED 1  +
LED 1  -
LED 2  +
LED 2  -
LED 3  +
FunctionPin
6
7
8
9
10
LED 3  -
LED 4  +
LED 4  -
LED 5  +
LED 5  -
SW
10                 110                 1
05-ART-0000-02 A/4
Cable: YCW001-A